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Gary Keytel

President

Jon Van Wagoner

ID, OR, WA

785-817-9902
jon.vanwagoner@us.LRmed.com

Araceli Badillo

AL, FL, GA

414-378-8281
araceli.badillo@us.LRmed.com

Noah Eyrise

IL, IN, MN, WI
785-817-9912
noah.eyrise@Qus.Irmed.com

Randy Pothen -
CT, MA, ME, NH, NY (North), RI, VT Fie
414-534-5811

randy.pothen@us.LRmed.com

Walter Prado

KS, LA, NE, OK, TX
785-817-7359
walter.prado@us.LRmed.com

Habidn i i

Bob Hartel

Director of Clinical Education

414-491-8130
bob.hartel@us.LRmed.com

Andrew Myers

VP of Sales

414-426-7894
andrew.myers@us.LRmed.com

www.Lohmann-Rauscher.us

People.Health.Care.

Kristen Scheuneman
NC, SC, TN ) \
414-378-2729 s
kristen.busch@us.Irmed.com

Paul Cercone

D.C., DE, MD, NJ,

NY (South), PA (East), WV, VA
785-409-2331
paul.cercone@us.LRmed.com

414-892-4296
amanda.metzelfeld@us.Irmed.com

Troy Briddle

AZ, CA, CO, NM, NV, UT
414-323-3790
troy.briddle@us.LRmed.com

Brian Trainer

MI, KY, OH, PA (West)
414-379-7794
brian.trainer@Qus.LRmed.com

Liz Zinda
Junior Product Manager

414-892-4154
elizabeth.zinda@us.LRmed.com

JoAnne Samsky

Director of Projects & Training
414-892-7179
joanne.samsky@us.LRmed.com

Ben Dewane

AK, MT, ND, SD, WY
414-892-4295
ben.dewane@us.L.Rmed.com

Open

Product Manager

Andrey Antipov

Sales Operations Specialist
414-477-6317
andrey.antipov@us.LRmed.com

Dan Powers

Sales Operations Specialist
414-828-9505
dan.powers@us.LRmed.com

Nicole Leibman

Director of Marketing
414-378-6251
nicole.leibman@us.LRmed.com

1403:250416-1253



